
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Monday, January 16, 2012 8:56 PM 

Re: 

im talking about the treees on my drive that were replaced=A0 with new trees that have no relationslp to the taller ones 
that died.=A0 they all are in a row. 

On Mon, Jan 16= 2012 at 9:53 PM, > wrote: 

The plan was<Mv> 
Scented jasmine to fill in and soften back view 
Trees ne=d to be pruned to fill in so you don't see concrete walls 
Let's review when you are on sight, plant available in nursery = 
your thoughts 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jan 16, 2012, at 2:49 PM, Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com <mailtoiee=acation@gmail.com» 
wrote:<=r> 

why world they place trees that are clearly the wrong height.? 
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